Commercial Pilot License Course 30 DCA 
approved functional Flying Training Organisation in 
India are operational of which 02 Flying Training 
‘Organisations were recertified during the year 2017, 
To maintain the standards of training in fying 
training oxganisations in India 103 (One Hundred 
Three) Standardization check/ Examiner 
Competency Check in respect of CFs/Dy. CIs were 
carried out. Further, Survilance/ inspection of 
15(Fiteen) Flying Training Organisations were aso 
cattiedout 

——_—_—_— ry a fons 

3132 Eleven (1) Gliding Instructor!